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Persimmon Homes East Scotland

EH48 2TQ
West Lothian,
Bathgate,
Old Well Court,

Unit 1,
Wester Inch Business Park,

23rd August 2023

LEGEND
Site Boundary

Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 8-11, maintained by factor, with wayleave
access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Brown)

Area owned & maintained by the Housing Association - Plots 69-91. (Light Purple)

Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 1-91, maintained by factor, with wayleave
access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Purple)

Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 32-34, maintained by factor, with wayleave
access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Blue)
Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 35-38 & 82-91, maintained by factor, with
wayleave access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Pink)
Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 53-56, maintained by factor, with wayleave
access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Cyan)
Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 61-64, maintained by factor, with wayleave
access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Orange)

CairnsR
Typewritten Text
The Development registered under title
STG71110 and plots 1 to 68 within
have been DPA approved.


Keeper for the Registers of Scotland




43

44

45

46

48

49

53

55

30

1
2

3
4

5
67

891011

12
13

14

15
16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31
32 33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40 41

42

62

52

72

65

47

64

50

51

60
54

56

69

68

57

58

61

59

67

63

70

66

77

71

75

78

76

73

74

81

79

80

19

82
8384

85
86

87
88

89
90

91

*

*

*

Grit Bin

Grit Bin

Grit Bin

Grit Bin

200 40 60 80 100

Scale Bar 1:1000
(Metres)

NORTH

Sh
ie

ld
hi

ll 
R

oa
d,

 R
ed

di
ng

m
ui

rh
ea

d 
- D

M
S

Persimmon Homes East Scotland

EH48 2TQ
West Lothian,
Bathgate,
Old Well Court,

Unit 1,
Wester Inch Business Park,

23rd August 2023

*

LEGEND
Site Boundary

Grit Bin

Roadways, footpaths and parking adopted and maintained by Falkirk Council Roads Department with
wayleave access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Grey)

Public open space, pathways, equipped play area and landscaping maintained by factor with
wayleave access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave (including wayleave
for any future access raod between Plots 14 & 15). (Green)

Public Litter Bins & any associated hardstanding to be maintained by factor. (Light Blue Star)

Public Grit Bins & any associated hardstanding to be maintained by factor. (Orange Rectangle &
Text)

Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 8-11, maintained by factor, with wayleave
access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Brown)

Suds basin to be maintained by the factor and adopted by Scottish Water. (Light Yellow)

Area owned by the Housing Association - Plots 69-91. (Light Purple)

Grass verge adopted by Falkirk Council and maintained by factor with wayleave access as a
service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Yellow)

Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 1-91, maintained by factor, with wayleave
access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Purple)
Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 32-34, maintained by factor, with wayleave
access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Light Blue)
Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 35-38 & 82-91, maintained by factor, with
wayleave access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Pink)
Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 53-56, maintained by factor, with wayleave
access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Cyan)
Private hardstanding area shared between Plots 61-64, maintained by factor, with wayleave
access as a service strip, sewer wayleave or fibre cable wayleave. (Orange)
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